
Faculty Member Institution Department Email Address
Nathaniel W Snyder, PhD, MPH DU A.J. Drexel Autism Institute nathaniel.w.snyder@drexel.edu
Anita Gupta, PharmD, DO DUCOM Anesthesiology & Perioperative Medicine Anita.Gupta@DrexelMed.edu
Ashish Sinha, MD, PhD DUCOM Anesthesiology & Perioperative Medicine Ashish.Sinha@DrexelMed.edu
Douglas W. Parrillo, MD DUCOM Anesthesiology & Perioperative Medicine douglas.parrillo@drexelmed.edu
Eishi Noguchi, PhD DUCOM Biochemistry & Molecular Biology Eishi.Noguchi@DrexelMed.edu
Irwin Chaiken, PhD DUCOM Biochemistry & Molecular Biology Irwin.Chaiken@DrexelMed.edu
Jane Azizkhan‐Clifford, PhD DUCOM Biochemistry & Molecular Biology Jane.Clifford@DrexelMed.edu
Mauricio Reginato, PhD DUCOM Biochemistry & Molecular Biology Mauricio.Reginato@DrexelMed.edu
Simon Cocklin, PhD DUCOM Biochemistry & Molecular Biology Simon.Cocklin@DrexelMed.edu
Tara Davis, PhD DUCOM Biochemistry & Molecular Biology Tara.Davis@DrexelMed.edu
Todd Strochlic, PhD, VMD DUCOM Biochemistry & Molecular Biology Todd.Strochlic@DrexelMed.edu
Eileen K. Jaffe, PhD  DUCOM/FCCC Cancer Biology Eileen.Jaffe@fccc.edu
Tim J. Yen, PhD  DUCOM/FCCC Cancer Biology Timothy.Yen@fccc.edu
Glenn W. Laub, MD DUCOM Cardiothoracic Surgery Glenn.Laub@DrexelMed.edu
J. Yasha Kresh, PhD DUCOM Cardiothoracic Surgery JYasha.Kresh@DrexelMed.edu
Nianli Sang, PhD DU College of Arts & Sciences‐ Biology nianli.sang@drexel.edu
Sorin Siegler, PhD DU College of Engineering‐ Mechanical Engineering and Mechanics ssiegler@coe.drexel.edu
Jennifer Taylor, PhD, MPH DU Dornsife School of Public Health‐ Environmental and Occupational Health jat65@drexel.edu
David J. Vearrier, MD, MPH DUCOM Emergency Medicine David.Vearrier@DrexelMed.edu
David K. Wagner, MD, FACEP DUCOM Emergency Medicine David.Wagner@DrexelMed.edu
Michael Greenberg, MD, MPH, FACEP DUCOM Emergency Medicine Michael.Greenberg@DrexelMed.edu
Neal B. Handly, MD, BS DUCOM Emergency Medicine Neal.Handly@DrexelMed.edu
Romy Nocera, PhD DUCOM Emergency Medicine Romy.Nocera@DrexelMed.edu
Theodore J. Corbin, MD, MPP, FACEP DUCOM Emergency Medicine Theodore.Corbin@DrexelMed.edu
Ellen Casey, MD DUCOM Family, Community & Preventive Medicine Ellen.Casey@DrexelMed.edu
Thomas Trojian, MD, FACSM, CAQSM DUCOM Family, Community & Preventive Medicine Thomas.Trojian@DrexelMed.edu
Andrew Kohut, MD DUCOM Medicine: Division of Cardiology Andrew.Kohut@DrexelMed.edu
Howard Eisen, MD, FACP, FACC DUCOM Medicine: Division of Cardiology Howard.Eisen@DrexelMed.edu
James C. Reynolds, MD DUCOM Medicine: Division of Gastroenterology & Hepatology James.Reynolds@DrexelMed.edu
Scott E. Myers, MD, FACP DUCOM Medicine: Division of Gastroenterology & Hepatology Scott.Myers@DrexelMed.edu
Christopher Vinnard, MD, MPH DUCOM Medicine: Division of Infectious Diseases & HIV Medicine Christopher.Vinnard@DrexelMed.edu
Jeffrey M. Jacobson, MD DUCOM Medicine: Division of Infectious Diseases & HIV Medicine Jeffrey.Jacobson@DrexelMed.edu
Stacey Trooskin, MD, PhD DUCOM Medicine: Division of Infectious Diseases & HIV Medicine Stacey.Trooskin@DrexelMed.edu
Ana E Núñez, MD DUCOM Medicine: Division of Internal Medicine Ana.Nunez@DrexelMed.edu
Pamela Duke, MD DUCOM Medicine: Division of Internal Medicine Pamela.Duke@DrexelMed.edu
Edward S. Schulman, MD DUCOM Medicine: Division of Pulmonary, Critical Care & Sleep Medicine Edward.Schulman@DrexelMed.edu
Erika J. Yoo, MD DUCOM Medicine: Division of Pulmonary, Critical Care & Sleep Medicine Erika.Yoo@DrexelMed.edu
Arundathi Jayatilleke, MD DUCOM Medicine: Division of Rheumatology Arundathi.Jayatilleke@DrexelMed.edu
Akhil Vaidya, PhD DUCOM Microbiology & Immunology Akhil.Vaidya@DrexelMed.edu
Elizabeth Blankenhorn, PhD DUCOM Microbiology & Immunology Elizabeth.Blankenhorn@DrexelMed.edu
Fred Krebs, PhD DUCOM Microbiology & Immunology Fred.Krebs@DrexelMed.edu
Julio Martin‐Garcia, PhD DUCOM Microbiology & Immunology Julio.Martin‐Garcia@DrexelMed.edu
Michael Nonnemacher, PhD DUCOM Microbiology & Immunology Michael.Nonnemacher@DrexelMed.edu
Pamela Norton, PhD DUCOM Microbiology & Immunology Pamela.Norton@DrexelMed.edu
Pooja Jain, PhD DUCOM Microbiology & Immunology Pooja.Jain@DrexelMed.edu

Drexel Affiliated Faculty- Past Research Mentors



Sandhya Kortagere, PhD DUCOM Microbiology & Immunology Sandhya.Kortagere@DrexelMed.edu
Shira Ninio, PhD DUCOM Microbiology & Immunology Shira.Ninio@DrexelMed.edu
Suresh Joshi, MD, PhD, MSc DUCOM Microbiology & Immunology Suresh.Joshi@DrexelMed.edu
Michele Kutzler, PhD DUCOM Microbiology and Immunology Michele.Kutzler@DrexelMed.edu
Alana O'Reilly, PhD DUCOM/FCCC Molecular & Cell Biology & Genetics Alana.OReilly@fccc.edu
Haviva Goldman, PhD DUCOM Neurobiology & Anatomy Haviva.Goldman@DrexelMed.edu
John Houle, PhD DUCOM Neurobiology & Anatomy John.Houle@DrexelMed.edu
Marie‐Pascale Côté, PhD DUCOM Neurobiology & Anatomy Marie‐Pascale.Cote@DrexelMed.edu
Megan Detloff, PhD DUCOM Neurobiology & Anatomy Megan.Detloff@DrexelMed.edu
Michael Lane, PhD DUCOM Neurobiology & Anatomy Michael.Lane@DrexelMed.edu
Ramesh Raghupathi, PhD DUCOM Neurobiology & Anatomy Ramesh.Raghupathi@DrexelMed.edu
Simon Giszter, PhD DUCOM Neurobiology & Anatomy Simon.Giszter@DrexelMed.edu
Wen‐Jun Gao, PhD DUCOM Neurobiology & Anatomy wgao@drexelmed.edu
Ying Jin, PhD DUCOM Neurobiology & Anatomy Ying.Jin@DrexelMed.edu
Carol F. Lippa, MD DUCOM Neurology Carol.Lippa@DrexelMed.edu
Terry D. Heiman‐Patterson, MD DUCOM Neurology Terry.Heiman‐Patterson@DrexelMed.edu
Bernard A. Eskin, MD, MS DUCOM Obstetrics & Gynecology Bernard.Eskin@DrexelMed.edu
Damien J. Croft, MD, MPH DUCOM Obstetrics & Gynecology Damien.Croft@DrexelMed.edu
Karen Berkowitz, MD DUCOM Obstetrics & Gynecology Karen.Berkowitz@DrexelMed.edu
Kristene Whitmore, MD DUCOM Obstetrics & Gynecology Kristene.Whitmore@DrexelMed.edu
Paul Nyirjesy, MD DUCOM Obstetrics & Gynecology Paul.Nyirjesy@DrexelMed.edu
Mary Mulcahey, MD DUCOM Orthopedic Surgery Mary.Mulcahey@DrexelMed.edu
Robert T. Sataloff, MD, DMA, FACS DUCOM Otolaryngology Robert.Sataloff@DrexelMed.edu
Christian Sell, PhD DUCOM Pathology & Laboratory Medicine Christian.Sell@DrexelMed.edu
Christopher Emery, MD DUCOM Pathology & Laboratory Medicine Christopher.Emery@DrexelMed.edu
Claudio Torres, PhD DUCOM Pathology & Laboratory Medicine Claudio.Torres@DrexelMed.edu
Fernando U. Garcia, MD DUCOM Pathology & Laboratory Medicine Fernando.Garcia@DrexelMed.edu
Mark Zarella, PhD DUCOM Pathology & Laboratory Medicine Mark.Zarella@DrexelMed.edu
Alison J. Carey, MD DUCOM Pediatrics Alison.Carey@DrexelMed.edu
Christos D. Katsetos, MD, PhD, FRCPath, FRCP Edin DUCOM Pediatrics Christos.Katsetos@DrexelMed.edu
Daniel Taylor, DO DUCOM Pediatrics Daniel.Taylor@DrexelMed.edu
Ioannis Koutroulis, MD DUCOM Pediatrics Ioannis.Koutroulis@DrexelMed.edu
Maria Delivoria‐Papadopoulos, MD DUCOM Pediatrics Maria.Delivoria‐Papadopoulos@DrexelMed.edu
Maria McColgan, MD, FAAP DUCOM Pediatrics Maria.McColgan@DrexelMed.edu
Martin J. Herman, MD DUCOM Pediatrics Martin.Herman@DrexelMed.edu
Stacy Ellen, DO DUCOM Pediatrics Stacy.Ellen@DrexelMed.edu
Susan B. Conley, MD DUCOM Pediatrics Susan.Conley@DrexelMed.edu
Vicki Mahan, MD DUCOM Pediatrics Vicki.Mahan@DrexelMed.edu
Vineet Bhandari, MD DUCOM Pediatrics Vineet.Bhandari@DrexelMed.edu
Vineetha Alias, MD DUCOM Pediatrics vineetha.alias@drexelmed.edu
Wellington J. Davis, MD DUCOM Pediatrics Wellington.Davis@DrexelMed.edu
Alessandro Graziano, PhD DUCOM Pharmacology & Physiology Alessandro.Graziano@DrexelMed.edu
Harpreet Singh, PhD, MSc DUCOM Pharmacology & Physiology Harpreet.Singh@DrexelMed.edu
Joseph M. Salvino, PhD DUCOM Pharmacology & Physiology Joseph.Salvino@DrexelMed.edu
Olimpia Meucci, MD, PhD DUCOM Pharmacology & Physiology Olimpia.Meucci@DrexelMed.edu
Seena Ajit, PhD DUCOM Pharmacology & Physiology Seena.Ajit@DrexelMed.edu
David Bennett, PhD DUCOM Psychiatry David.Bennett@DrexelMed.edu



Donald J. Kushon, MD DUCOM Psychiatry Donald.Kushon@DrexelMed.edu
Luther W. Brady, MD DUCOM Radiation Oncology Luther.Brady@DrexelMed.edu
Lydia Komarnicky, MD DUCOM Radiation Oncology Lydia.Komarnicky‐Kocher@DrexelMed.edu
Michele S. Marcolongo, Ph.D. DU School of Biomedical Engineer Science & Health Systems‐ Materials Engineering marcolms@drexel.edu
Juan Lucas Poggio, MD, MS, FACS, FASCRS DUCOM Surgery Juan.Poggio@DrexelMed.edu
Michael Weingarten, MD, MBA DUCOM Surgery Michael.Weingarten@DrexelMed.edu
Mohammad Shaikh, MD DUCOM Surgery mfshaikh@gmail.com
Wilbur B. Bowne, MD, FACS DUCOM Surgery Wilbur.Bowne@DrexelMed.edu
Boris Polyak, PhD DUCOM Surgery, Pharmacology & Physiology Boris.Polyak@DrexelMed.edu

Medical Student Summer Research Fellow‐ Past Sponsor


